
June 2024  

 NONPUBLIC 
 

Seniors Housing Contact List 
BUSINESS LEADS 

Peter Lillestolen, Vice President, Production & Sales  peter_lillestolen@freddiemac.com 571-382-5707 

Adam Monti, Vice President, Underwriting & Credit  adam_monti@freddiemac.com 312-407-7527 

PRODUCTION  

Shailini Nehra, Production Director  shailini_nehra@freddiemac.com 703-714-4625 

Jeff Bagley, Production Manager  jeffrey_bagley@freddiemac.com 213-337-4223 

Stephanie Soares, Production Manager  stephanie_soares@freddiemac.com 206-487-3438 

Jacob Eckerson, Production Senior Analyst  jacob_eckerson@freddiemac.com 703-714-4261 

Avinash Ali, Production Analyst  avinash_ali@freddiemac.com 703-719-2572 

UNDERWRITING  

Kathy Ryser, Underwriting Senior Director kathleen_ryser@freddiemac.com 312-407-7566 

Ben Barash, Underwriting Manager benjamin_barash@freddiemac.com 312-407-7594 

Andrew Jachna, Underwriting Senior andrew_jachna@freddiemac.com 312-407-7440 

Brandon Palmer, Underwriting Professional brandon_palmer@freddiemac.com 312-407-7580 

Chance Merrill, Underwriting Senior Analyst chance_merrill@freddiemac.com 312-407-7570 
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